Inhalt ]

Inhalt

Vorwort 7
Materialteil

Fiction

Jokes and riddles 8
Amanda and the neighbours” house (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 10
Car in the rain (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 11
Chico the chipmunk (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 11
A puppy for the family (Ingrid Preedy /Brigitte Seidl) 12
Jennifer and the clock (Ingrid Preedy /Brigitte Seidl) 13
The Gingerbread Man (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 15
The fox and the crow - a fable 16
At the zoo (Ingrid Preedy /Brigitte Seidl) 17
A Martian attack? (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 17
Cinderella 18
Joseph (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 19
Christmas story: Mixing the pudding (David Clarke/Ingrid Preedy) 20
Poems

Counting-out rhymes 21
Who am I? (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 23
Seasons (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 23
Four seasons eleveners (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 23
Song text: Frosty the Snowman (Bing Crosby) 24
The panther (Rainer Maria Rilke) 24
Living (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 25
Walking with a friend (Albert Camus) 25
We are family (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 25
Be happy (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 26
The tree (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 26
Thank you (Ingrid Preedy /Brigitte Seidl) 26
The train (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 27
Drama

Stop school bullying (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 27
Johnny goes to school (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 28
Sam, the Tiny Pirate (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl) 30
Pippi Longstocking — what a girl (Astrid Lindgren) 32

Bibliografische Informationen HE
http://d-nb.info/1081091053 dighalsiert durch RS TICISANE



http://d-nb.info/1081091053

Inhalt

Non-fiction

Two different breakfasts (Ingrid Preedy /Brigitte Seidl)

How helpful are you? (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)
Classroom rules (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)

Funny classroom rules (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)

Jobs for kids around the house (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)
The East German “Ampelmann” (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)
How much time do you spend on homework?

A hitchhiking robot (Ingrid Preedy/Brigitte Seidl)

Pictures

Teenagers’ rooms
Children and housework
Families doing housework
Party time

On holiday

Holiday activities
Camping

Camping equipment

The travelling game
Shopping

Feelings

Thank you

Funny Father Christmas
Happy Easter

Juggling

Clown school

Parents watching football
Animals and modern media
Helping hands

Books and e-books
Friends

Pocket money/piggy bank

35
36
37
37
38
38
39
40

41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64



Inhalt -

Erarbeitungsteil

Fiction

Jokes and riddles » Tips for the teacher 65
Amanda and the neighbours” house » Practice test 66
Car in the rain » Practice test 69
Chico the chipmunk » Practice test 71
A puppy for the family » Practice test 73
Jennifer and the clock » Tasks 75
The Gingerbread Man » Tasks 76
The fox and the crow — a fable » Tasks 78
At the zoo » Practice test 80
A Martian attack? » Practice test 81
Cinderella » Practice test 83
Joseph » Practice test 84
Christmas story: Mixing the pudding » Tasks 86
Poems

Counting-out rhymes » Tips for the teacher 88
Who am I? » Tasks 88
Seasons » Tasks 90
Four seasons eleveners » Tips for the teacher 90
Song text: Frosty the Snowman » Tasks 91
The panther » Practice test 93
Living » Tasks 95
Walking with a friend » Tasks 96
We are family » Practice test 97
Be happy » Tasks 98
The tree » Tasks 98
Thank you » Tasks 99
The train » Tasks 101
Drama

Stop school bullying » Tasks 103
Johnny goes to school » Tasks 105
Sam, the Tiny Pirate » Tips for the teacher 106

Pippi Longstocking — what a girl » Tips for the teacher / Tasks 107



